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The Commissioner } TS /F-/é/}xi R :
M.C.D., Town Hall, ' . 2
Delhi. ‘ i
Subjecl: Registration/Renewal of License No. E__ /2 / <
of Engineer for the pericd ending _</.. /2~ 2ce ™

- Sir,

| hereby apply for the grant/renewal of License No.
. an Engineer in the MUmcupal Corporation of Dalhi, Town Hall De m& J
oualifications and expenence are delalled as under, the atiesteg

lestimonials and experience cerificale are also attached herewith. B

1, itz o o538 it e ! Corlilject=r - 2/ J‘fd’#'v Infﬂ"'"’-‘vﬁ" s
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Yours Hailh{u'ly,
¥ r ...-;'wv‘*-‘-
Daie e . Slgnalure
NAME it {:.OCK LETTERS) _ Padirtols  +-fppsd |'
|
-l-;'-TI{L "‘-TAE _"_‘.'.i*f'.l'fu,a, ’ ‘. ‘! I:
DATE OF BIRTH 2 2fe 2t i
.%C'DR-:E':-Q‘L qi - 22 ¢ 1CrREpn furf.—ﬂ-'& fﬁ"_._/‘u-*r/’
(FOR OFFICE USE) bcir‘-f: tve fd
20 Rs. Pt/ on account of L!LBﬂEu fzz and
Rs. ____:_-_7"-*- 0f se. surity for Engineer vide Receipt No. '?—'“ :é
daled "3~/ 7- anc. Receipt No. s dt. = -
respeciively License No. _ /A - valid uplto Zatd=, |5

granled/ranewal to Shri upto the date given
Jabove subiect to the following conditions:-
1 (I} The compelency will be as per bulldmg bye laws for Unioh Territory
N of Delhi, 1€83 No. E-3i.i.e. all- plans and related informations
concerned with building permt! on plot is upto 500 sq.mti. and upto
four storeys. BT
(@1 Structural details and catculahons for all buildings. ;
iy Cerlificate of Supervision for al! buildings.
{iv) Al layout plans iB)/Sanitary/WWater Supply wcrks fer Lili type of :
buildings. oy
inel against defaulling can be taken as per provisions of Bulid*ng Bye
/s

Laws for the Union Terrilory of Celhi, 1983,
e Ak
ka-i—t%’f |

"—J-HJFHTEC TS

-f Basement

pofian

e




.‘\“\..-
MUN ICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI

—

(APFLIZATION FOR RESHIFRAHHIRENEWALOF SUPERVISOR/ORAFT it %) !

i ' 51238

Tz Comunissioner,
12.C.D. Town Hall,
Latni 1h < W oL IEUEL

—
Subject Registeatioa/Ronowal of Supervisor/D.Man Liconce No. .27 5
for the period ending =1=\2 - 2w 7 :

Sir, - _ - .
. nzrepy apply for the geaw renewa! of Supervisor 0.Man License No
_&.-\2.3%. in the Municipal Corparation of Delhi, Town Hall Delni. My techrucal
qualificatons .and experience are delaled as under. The auesled copies of the
testimon.iis and experience certificale are a'so attached herew.ih

L
1. Vs x\L‘L\“i-‘—"P =
2, B \ ’ i e
3. A AL .
4. = 1} e
- \ - =
6o .. \ - i

| snall abide by the: Building Bye-Laws and the Bye-Laws for the Licensing
- of Supzrvisor/Draftsman made by the Municipal Corporation of-Jelhi from lime (o
lime. :

. Yours faitnlully
“
Date: =« 12 ! of g:gnature

Name (i1 BLOCK LETTERS) ___ SUunNEFL - KVMAR -
Fathers ame: _<h* WVS Nl WUMNBNR ASLPTI

Date o Zicth: =23 = - V9 Te
Addresz: _ yis pi€ c\c AFAL Y N2 g AT NAGAR
U » i ol W . | T
(FOR OFFICE USE)
Curified Rs. |60, on account of Llicense fee and
Rs.__——— as security for supervisor/Craftsman-vide Receip! No723¢73 i

_&/)-r7--_ and Receipt No. __ ———dl.__——  respectively, License
No. _ “=-f1P _ valid uplo 3] {1 ~="] is granted! renewal lo Shn

Stany el (<emger. - uplo lhe dale given above, subject lo 'ng
followir 2 conditions:-

1. The competency vill be as per Building Bye-Laws for Union Territory of
Delhi i%83 i.e. all the nlans ad related information concerned with Building
- permis £>n piot upto 20') sq.mts. and uplo Three storeys. P
2. “anel aclion against defaulling can be laken as per provision of Building
Bye-l- .= fer the Union Tarritory = Delhi, 1983.
5y U
"-‘“\{A,,,.,r-,:“-f% Assistan{ Engineer (B) HQ
ueTAh & A= e wfanw (=) &
~— SKEL Y freal ame [
' e irga g, [\odcf

a17,H
w
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Contles. .

dle duls A SE G cyblh bog Bobii 3

OIg® 40 vory MNad 3 Mst of uhio offi06 Ledizzzs and meumera of ¢
S CAIIE NG 400y shall Be filsc viGh 'he qegistrc: o
swcistdss 2elhi, as ydquizced andy saction 4 of e 3Lclaell?e
neghatzavion ALt, 1888, 23 2:0icakls o Che %Gl onal

- gasiseld wurzitozsy of elai o

32¢  MRHoQUULION o

1£ the sociegy med o b dlizolved L& shall be c3noclves ap
) par sxovisions ledd dovn undse seation 33. aps 14 of “he
needceties cylotretion Aot of 1860, as as:pncm to ha
retional capllel Tegritery of Gliie

.t‘,
E_’PLIQ'HOH Cg THE LCT F
2] the orcvisions undsy 1) “he siction: -Ff the j5o00iedesn
pegistration Agt of 1860, 23 apdlicalle € toa Nakliny)
Capital Taxrxitory of DSlhli, shzll applyp to th!; Soclay «
mg&m wEi FICATE §
O

CEZtitiagd Thet his §g tha corxaat ooyw of i lns
gegulatione Of the SoGicty e .
- ¥
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He shall keo:p acccunts of yectiipis and axpend] tizge of "hu
s g )

sociscy and ro furmsh necagsexy Informacian o U qovesiMng

podye M8 WLl koap with him m.S500/ e and the halanee smount

willl e depowi tad dn a Natlonalised pgank w»
LB e LNLaL 3
The accounts of the socisty vhall DO auditod ¢ leay s Aot

in a yeor by a qQualified audi tor appointed by the
govezning Body e

11‘ EE! !-Enn ! EJ g '

in she iinancial 331:' of the gociety shwll asuwag@® £xoan tho
g% dny of Apzil 90 $lat day of Huxeh weny vouw s

13. ITENOaE S

LS

The Lerase of govsrning Body shall be five yoniie

ive EROULENE 3

Aby cmandmeEnt 4n @he poaozandun of gasoclaffion cnd ralass
Lad wguletiong whil e cusrlad cult Ln HoQ0nGANGe WE ik
geculon AZ=a 12, Of WBeRe Lot of 1860, o ayplivalle U thy
Gationel capd Sal Tezgitogy of pelhie
300 Lgual PROGESDINGS { $RQITON ¢ OF LHME AGH 13
“he soclety uny sve orF Mo sund in the nkLs of e PEentdent
@9 AT privisious LlAid down wnMy rsqtion 6 OF The o el of

1860, ap epplicable 0 the Natiomal Gupitel jvril toxy o8
SSlhd e

m A H H conha. e l-_l-“_.\"l-."--p -y
) PRESIDENT

Gram Sudhar Aver Vikad samiti (Regd.)
#, Nai Basti, e uicis, Delhi-30




QUIICHrswrr.
35 SOWRRS ANG UITES Op FHE OFFICE BIARBRS U

T AN L)
::swd..g..;ﬂ:‘ A

a) e shalld supesviae all wopks amd eod@iiws dora by

vidizz GLijcs bassers ol e sogioty

b) e vwill bo the hesll of tho goolety and pr2siade owarn
othax -e8tings of tha camegoel cudy 3nd cuvdsoliny colve
e will rava the gight o cust the vowd in cise

ol Wi e
o Y3GE BRESIDENT §
16 the abaencs € tho yresidentl the Vige Poessd uf ohatl
¢ anjoy all gowazs oRd dutdes wbloh axs entvuatad in the
|
el dalite H3 will alod hely awad asslot ha L2004 ot S
Ghs woria .
a) 79 sigh on behafkg of the sicioty condiic; Lus
corre ppondence and %o recosd the proce dings,” meaw ngse
b O suaror SRA astend the Fa%ing of the OMEREl Rody e
: e) To Gall orddnagy genagai body msabtlng "2 Asglsad on

wzitien recunat of at leand 2 3xd Tancars of Sha
Gearal nody e

SBQUELAME Y,

I0 tho abgence of the gimaral seczetory,; ™e pornetaxy ¢ hwall
anjcy All poucrs ssd daclos which are enpfzusted o i
Jermgal secxetazve M will alslo help and /neist Lhe

eperel sacretary 4in his worksm

AR - > - e F REBR . =l ==
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laen) FUYISTER OF dBMoBUS 4

The yeeiety shall acdintein in dus suglstesed office a,
rogluter or i te manLOrs ul}# shall entexy Chorain tha

Lolilowlng sesuleularly §»

a) In@ namia and addregses of the mombera ,

B) The 4ate on whigh %ha amber wes adad ties,
al THE Jate on whach W & memkor goased o LU aucn

maABCGLandy e

14ek) IS AND vnd VILEGES OF EHE delthids | 8

the gollowlly bin Wi Siynk end privileger o8 the neaburs
o8 Che aodfaty e

a) Thes 2vezy member shall have one vots &t evezy meeting .

)] ghall ke andtlad %o pazticipate in the maetisg

) Zhell have Xight 0 iusysCt tha BOOKE of acacwints,
winuses of proceddings OfF the gemsrel oy MREting An any
woskiny Goy durisng busimess hougg sy gividyg eusonakbls

Nocios e
i) ghall be bound By the suleés akkd yeguiatd sy and/ /ot Dys.ou-n
which may he f£zased £zom ®me o Waw o
6)  To eduirdsbar the o4th of the olfice and luyellty ¢t ‘he
socjety «nd/or §ig comtitution to Gl £xvnidant
10e0)  FILLING UP ChuUal VAGANGLES §
The casuzl vacuiies may he ‘E431ma up By mé',ﬂm:].u tdon punees Yy

both the gwwezning pody ahd the Genezal Body,; Wil the fuxthex
elegtion will ke held by the soclety »




L. . g
12e  SLEGMCH AD QUCAIN 3

. The semarxal s5cdy in 4t anmual moating whil alac®™ ty Poagllen

[

21l &l) the cffice bearess &L tur fice yeans wy secgret hallet =oours
end/oz by zatswig of hands &n tho ceperal Body Hrueing. Thv

grozum of the ywmzsl Evay and the govexni iy Bn-:v shall ku . :vd
The @lection/ gelectior niogeedin:s of thy suileny will bo

subad tted 4n tha office Of the peglstier of joaud $es, valld
iomediacely after elesction held oy the coclety »

13¢  FUNGTIONS OP THE QOVERNING bOUY ¢
- 1‘ :
0 a ) To arzan;? Linance if required from o:thay pent(s)

Ineddtucions o individuals on xessonable wrne and
condal ons anu she govoerning Body @s a whole shzll be

< liable for itn L-SUzh »
b) The goverming Body shsll make plan Lor the furthox
pxogramo o€ the aociotly .
a) TC Publish 1LteraRED Jilkd S0 PRCICys « WG ayutua o
B02E0a0h the paklie yoswwdning 0 upldfusinus of slatug of
nf G SOriesy
Y q) To sypoint, WWrmirate abd fix duties of rhe af&!iu
e) Govezning Body shali meet &% leagé onge 4in & monthe
T ) To accept -lonation, chazities, loan grunts pxo.ezties o'

Départmentu in the interest of promotior of sfos ana
objectives of the sociely o '

140 HANAGEMENT OF FUNDS ¢

21) tha ircomt of the seciety shal) oe dopowttoc in g
Neticnalised Bank «

B
TRF |'\! I':.l.i .




Te FhBK ACCCUNT 8

The pank account of the jociaty ashall be opy:nted by cthe
Trazsuxexr vrasident of and the -enzzal gear: @xy of the
gcoiety o

O JENER-L _BODY &

A1) the memboss o che gccl2ty will coastite s v

censrsl BoOAy ~

Do DB EONg OF IHE JENSuAGL SCUY 3

a) To conzidesr any bisiness broughi Rouurvazda Dy the
i govermog 0ody «
- B} There shail be an anmal meeting o "“a gansxal DOy
in the month of Mazch &n every year o
a) ROt lags than 13 days pzior notice shall e given @ “au
oembds betozy the dute o geregel Body ess Woge anelost oy
the Agands specgifying the time, date and plave anc nm
quozum “Mall be 2/3xd.
310 I B s
1) Adninsion fae ,
ii) Subscziption ,
0 1ii) pomations sud speuial contxibutionss
The inoome of She socviety received fxom all smuciwes will b2

utflised only lax the promotion of {4 ajnr ¢nd ckhjvsatives .

11, VesdInC 50DY 3 '

i guseuyth of whe govegning sody ghall ot e less than 7 an?
Lot oge Ghab 3de I e tding o W@ guovesmlng Sody shall e (s a
35 And wnen peceuseXy fok w high 15, cay ¢leax rowne wil: 3

zsJuized and U guourm #=hall be Z/3xd

ey
IKEAY JbaN
F* i IDENT
Gram Sudhar Avion Vikas Samitd fRegd.)
4, Nai Basti, nwisni, Narda, Delhi-40




ConkNeses

L sZo5ab 2

All the appeals should pa xefsrrad to the ganeral jody of (e
society, the dscisions of tha Gerozal sody shal) ba finai.
The yoason for xejoction ahall bo goamunicatesd to the minber
Sonoerned e

Ye Bl S8L 0N 4
9 Incase of mmcsr io expallod oy the Gsmaral Body, & seal
gan bo o3admi Sted, emtm the membex doncerava X.ring wil

¢ upto date duew, The uutli.on d: the Genaxal sody shill be £iw) |
this clausd e asyplicasle o the only clausc: Flu)e

6e The goverping Body echail consist of 2ll menicrs Aand osriua

beaz<rs as UNE@E 1=

is FRESI DRMT b
2 VICE PRESIDENE o
Q
Je GEREMAL SECRETARY 1 204E
=
Ge SECRERLZL 5 ' ONB
Se TREASURER < ONE
Ge BEABCQUTL
.
IRFAN |
I
O al Basti, Kureal, Naceia,




"HLES AND AEGULATIONS OF § » GRAN SUDHAR AVOM VIKAS SAM LY , WW124S7: .,
- THOYARE , BARBLA, DELHI= 40*.
“

HEMSERSIO P 8 ' The zschezship of the aacl:ﬁt? ta open (o any
sorson who has attaired the eve of majerity and
£ulfille the tezms and conditions of ha gocf aty
withouzt dinorimination of tha xeligl i, wact,
cclouz Or creed but subject to tha appzuvald oF
the coverrin; Lndys XI£f the 1';w-~.1%-:l:!i:rwlhzl.;:r im sxfused
tc 2 coxtain porscon of persons; 0w ISasdr oF
zefusal should commnicated tce tha gearon
concuinsd o

SARISVCFLONS Adnigoion £eo Roe 50/~  at the W o «iwésion,
' Sulsczirsion Ree 100/« (OX movux .

3¢ ZRACEI0N OF NENSRPRIRY S

=

LA

The gow:xming Body shall haya tha powexr ty Gpusll
8 oembex Xom tha society on <he foilowing toxroy
and gonditions 4=

&) By I® gorfilsnc: modon Pe.sed by 2/3cd
majority of votes in the gerrual pady Masil'mg.
B) Nob paymdnt of sukscriptions cuntinously o -
thiae Jouths fiom the due daim.

-

€) on ha/hexr writtsn roaignation

4) 0w hde/hexr uxhk f1llegal acic ox hago=:) dseds
foz o sm‘:i.il-;rc

¢} On wa &ath of ahy mombey «

£) #/sbe has nOS 46WAMRE PTG GousEGL .ive

meetings of the yemszul Body withowt any
intmatione

The z8ascons of tzmination fzom the membegship 021 4
comRitd cated %0 . wsabsy goncerned

Giram Sudhar Avom Vikas Samitl fRegd.)

42 "~ vaiBasi, Kuseal, Nareia, Deihi-4d

A Lo Y

\*ﬁgz—,ﬁw




‘Be LBSIBROVS FERSONS ¢ wWe the under gigned axe deqizous of faxdr. .
@ so0is Sy Nawly® Saau AUREAL..AMQN VEIXAS. 82 MDY BAEAST. . .

JUBARL o PORERA : PELIE = 40° - , R A A ek s
undex gogieties ifgistration Aot of 1880, es 12plic. RIv %0 (W@

Kasiopul capital Texzdtoxy of nuht bn wxu-nyu +f the M2y genlim
of Association of the amnq .

.
BITIET XS URd cddronotde | UGujaohns TIgnetazto «
ie poj vean , SEIVice : /‘é" If"i"‘
F”-’-g. mufi min. " = S N R
He /"0 ?p-'ln‘ "UEANG » JE ; _""éi-‘f‘ﬁ
Nuzele nelhi«40.
JF IR A
2=  gGulphanm, BuSinasge “3"'“1?? SR
g/ce Yosein, i
< /o« Nalczastl, wscd,
parzla, Dalhi=2d. \srxoﬁ
[ = i ‘*““ -‘
“b I;Fn*n. ‘d'!;'i-'lll‘ﬂ. CEAREE ]
Businrgs s 3
s/0« sh»s Yezhin, - X
.;‘;m. Ell;‘ Pana lidyan,
GRCE CROS, Yarwls
b 1hg=ie i D\J(MWM e
4 A Q Y { ’
L l{ll;ﬁ"] Hi umz‘, mwim:‘s. SiBeop U w Ibooo-n-..j,;.
g/ee Bhislecanuar pval,
Hel8 - a1, Veliboutl p Moo,
Harle, pelhid=q0,
«Q
Se  muishi, BX
=ge:iviceman
5/0+ pamsavd , i 3
R/0v Helive CHT8, Nafluuid , y
viliage Qarani, pell- 2.- jg-
\‘9 .ﬂ_hfa-.;-_.c —
G Ui-“ ala. 8U8‘nez@e Fosle wReBB& 1 ¥ & b eus
‘ .t. m m.:.
m castl, Kuisid . D
ZQ&&. 5\ s’
il 1A Z/W_
hﬂ-mpﬁ" ﬁll. sceolial Vorkere ; '.‘l Soh bl W . d-

3,/ 0 Late, Chattaruy,
H/30e2, Jaibas ki, <a
Nzxela, nqlht-w

IRFAN
E‘-'ffr.ilI'JEl
Gram ‘mﬂh:ar Avom \-u.u S




4 GOVEQNING HODX ¥ Tie mames addresses, ocoupations and designaticie
of the members of thh pagsch of the govezmii> Hndy 0 whow the
ranagement of the Jcclety 4if sntyus=d as MQuized =udsx ragtio: o
oi e jocletica peglatracicn A‘t 1380, as Ipﬁflﬂ!:.bl. w0 th
Mat.onal Capltal Terzitoxy of nll,hi.. are as ﬁm;wa B

3_‘[. Noe Neses Wﬂuﬂau- h _Iy_j_gmuom.
le ﬁ psun sezvice. pregidant
Os Mauji xhar , :

HNoe40a, iuyand ,
Nayxala Dalhie= 4l.

d¢ Gulpham Business« Viie Prosi>ang :
5/0+ Yassin
R/0s KRalbastl, xuzant,
Napdla, Delhi= 40,

. 3¢ rzphen , ., Buniness. ¢ OENANEl UeCRMULZYe
3/o«8h« Yashin,
H/Ho«B1 A, Paba Udysh.,
Jhaindiy Chowk, Nazxeia,
¥ hive 40.

$e rRupendezr umaL 3 " x s8cretony «
' 5/0e Bnishwambor nyal, i | ¥
H/No.81, Naibasti, marerd,
Nagla, Delhi= {0,

- Se¢ wnshi Bregarvicew: . TeasvLier .
g:. ﬁﬂo MB adhesti
village mnu: Delind o i

6 U B NOMEE o
f,\‘,. Businese
lmutl oRR Ll
m.mlu.. polhi= 40,
7+ sampat aAli, gooial workev. MRmbLY .

s/os«Lu%e, chattaze ,

1i'HO«2 , Raibanti mlﬂﬁo
mnl.' Delhi= “g.i

iti {Regd.) "

i cia, Delhi-40
/i e :
\ ' ‘|' i : o



ALCIALARY OBJECTS 3

L)

sL)

£11)

To zegeive, onlistt ami gifs, subscriptions ané done’dors Mg
cash oz Ah eny kind o asquize by any othwr lawfu. wuys end

wmand end spend %he same to fulfil sll oz nn.:r of the aims s
cbjects of the societys Phe ingome and propesiy(s: of the svoleiy
shall be epplied eclely for the promotion snd fuliileent of tiw
aims and cbjegts of the sooietye I£ any pozson yive any ooveebly
or fmmoveakle property such contibution, dorationg, suz:qripticns
shall 52 syent towerds ths promotion of thet particuler 2Bi2CL e

0 agouixe by purxchase, take on lease, hirzy of oy gift 2ni hold
any mweable ozx fmoovaahle propertcies of any xiohwye oz privile-ag,
that may bo detiaid mecessizy or ugcaful fox the advampemamly <0

the objects of e scciety e .
all th® incomes, esyning, moveetbld imucwsable propexthes of o
the gocie gy shall be sclely utilised and appliod Yovards wwe
procotion of fw aims and obiects onlygas asxforth 4im the
mmorandum of assoeiation and no profit on thsrecf shall be put.:
o tyansfexzed dizectly ox Iindirectly by wsay of dividend:,

boms, profits oF AR ary wanmey whatsocevexr ©© €h: presdk

os pest manbergs of e stsiety ox 0 any pesson Jlulgdug o g w
shy of® OF muxe of the SXssent or Pess Wemins, Mo OEmke: on the
suche gy shull hwve sny pegsonal claim o0 &ny mserbld ox
ianoveable propesties of the sooiuty or meke any profits,
Whatsoeves by viiwde of hiw Wembexship ¢
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‘ Gram Sudhar Avom Vmﬁl k\
B aﬂ f/i Nui Bast, Kurcni, MNareis,
) & . Fb AR e T w“hq SRR

Tc make beat wiforts fox rehabilitation, penton 'da, pgCioiil:
and m:menﬁnﬁ of whaen and ghildgen , poc: <23 gsholn:
students eto.

TO publish books , chag¥s, Alluatzation, pesiodicais anmi otiws
publications to attedn the aims and objectivas of ZThe flocle .

fo make rapresantation uith the centyal and/oxr ftate (overnisnts
;a attain the alme end cvjeptives of the socloty.

To helpend assist the goves Authozisies upd/ox suffexing

humard ties during flood, fixe, famine oyoloiw, sarth-guake .
apadende stoxm , agcident eta.

To axrahge, esiublish, xun , manage, contrd  ; looiw=y i te:

and spprvise inhoah £zom primery 0 highex scaomiary [vi-=)

£0x gomwon pacple, 8G/8T/08G and other Weakur @ivi.iwng

86 pu @overnnent mu.w with help and aust.uwrrne of

Bducation DSpeEtuent of GOVE.0f pelhd.

%o agxange for differsn$ vocational Szeining couzed to whe

Foox ,needy . widow , mqﬁnh'udun end ogheg anewploynd
sdugated pexscns/studants 8o meke thum efficient and axyeri

in theix tzades K0 gedk salf enplopment.

o0 azzung® foxr physbosl edwation and arzisnge foxr games alis
sports to the young gensrution :ox differeni computition,
am'wtomrup in di!lqmmi tougnsment and o meku Yhem iyaicnl
apd sental ttgmu fox $he common pPebple.

To arzange .establish end xnn Adult SMucatio: o che L/ 4%, -utm
and uneducate person U0 make them litezalde an. elauatec

foi social weilaye .

T0 To axxange for touXu-travels as well as wu;:n.* o/ gaer il o).
touze and azzango fox wl.c-uu " gﬂ-to g-ﬂ'm fox the vadty

and integrity. ' i

%o help and agefst by legal suproxts en! financial helps o viw
heedy/depzived and victimed pessons »

To apply and get land plot/bullding/ascomodation #ox o',
Feozeation hall , community centge and - ~Bguuy and of.e.

centzes by puxchaging o by xeaudving donaw v dxom govie aubioe
o fxom public to Eui hthl ailas ani chje €. of the g oo of
E* ‘,._}J

(.

— ——.—.—.—..—..-——

- —— e ——

T




/ HRORANDUM OF ASSOCIATION CF « OBAU KUDHAR AVOK VIK W S&M

1. Name OF the gociety ¢ ™o #ame of the gogiety rhall bo

"GRAM SUDHAR AVOM VIKAE SAGT , DAZUASTI
g mm@m. FARBLA ¢ DELHI =~ 479,

2+ negistared Offica s 7The mal-mu office ntf the scclaty
shall ba uhuntud in t‘-he Fakinnal cepdha’, |

. Texsdi xy of Delhi, at prussat 4% ia % 7
WelloedB, VALY : maxand , Ruralhg,
ml&lt- dﬂ.

3. axce of opezation s Welihes®l, uzenl, Narele, @lhi= &)

¢ 2lme and cbjectives: T/w alme and objective Lor wriah 'ibw
nociety is estalish am andex =

1) 7o create a sense of Lrothar<hood, co=opsia ion, metual harmony
love and affection amongst the membezs o©f the soeniety ard the
nutdants of the ahwuunutom area with othex gemdzal psopie.

3) 7o take up tha nn“u: ﬂth the competant governmant autiv,xd <lop
for cumbn .tm'.au“ of ihe mul.duntl of the axdu. E.x prov) i\
and/or improvisy the coamen fuollivies like~ caxk, dragwne o
poads, atredt-lightin:, Poat Of£fLcl , RUES=80 . Gin g+ LOWTL LY
hall, carat gicE, milk-booth, haslth contre, vavdorirng oy,
mind supex mazket, shoyping centze facilitler , salovl, wedl. . .
dispensaxies €t0. ' .

3} 0 agzange , establish o OHAD 8Nl FUR JALXEN( i EOAG L oOus
£ox the use of gespideniy of the area and £ox QUmnow peopw

4) To agzange for uwﬁal wilh sultuzal funskloss drom slime Go Cimse

5) To make adequate mlngppry and tm.p to the poox, widows and
handicap.ed , uxphlnqu; old lqnd peraong , mantally rxete de!
parsong? azrelging ¢Ld egid houwsa, highit 'he: oy . mahdla
ABNITAm, Nax; flkeafun . shichu wa yan :f.;z:.ﬁa.n @t

4-1:;4"- :II :- .I .:\,I |". ; | mljl';:lw
[ - N : | U
- %M WL
AN

4 P "3‘" LR M
1 @ [ 3 = . : ’I,l ) , z
\ /;" "’)‘?4{&#’ /l (_ "*—f( Fﬂd/ ) './ ";{f’f{{;-??w /}
A vsiig TP T TR AR '-1‘.“~='=':?,g-'.15:i_-'.~'~"‘"ﬂ,'mwﬂ- haagstlL s
] i e 4

T _— EE = e =
: = - - ———————ee o




_._ms

i The f.6gis trar of socicties,
- ~ P 0y auilding, 'Ashmerc Gate,
elhi=110006.
sulk: §= Wlicauon for Reyistration of cuz acclety namad®
" Gaas su@gvouﬁ:g~nu ¢ NALoAS™R, s
2lr,
= The necesnary documants for xegistradtion cof ol -Bowe (= wr
sociciy are suknl tted herawitn this applicatier, You ¢ . e v ersinie,
-‘teijl-lraﬂ tad o Iejlster cul salq scelsly nldar soclerise xeyistration
& CHGE of 1§30, 4n youx gtfi,p.,

Hope vou will consifleg 3o appesl «Bd do neddfol, & ordil e

L

s thns oklige o

ith regards,

Bimne 2l NainG
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135
136,
137
138
139
140
141
142.
143
144
145
[46
147,
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160,
161
1627

e

Fatma W/o Abdul Hakim 133
Saroj W/o Lt Rajpal 134
Babu Lal S/o Mata Deen 135
Rajesh Kumar S/0 Ramesh Chander136
Vikarm $/o Soraj Singh 137
Chooty W/o Jamil 138
Thbar Ali S/o Shoket Al 139
Nasim S/o Niyaju Deen 140
Anar S/o Kapura 141
Irsad S/o Farjanda 142
Igbal S/o Ali Nawa; 143
Mohd. Zakir S/o Ali Mohd. 144
Niraj Plot 145
Irsad S/o Gaflur 146
Kany Fatama W/o Babu Khan 147
Hasina W/o Al Hassiom 148
Wasim W/o Jamul 149
Imam Al S/o Nyamu Deen 150
Sarta) Khan S/0 Mohd. Hussain 151
Shokat Ali S/o Bundu Al 152
Haj Mod. Yasin S/o Jamira 153
Noor Jahan W/o Late Akhtar Ali 154
Afsana Wio Mehraj 155
Akbar S'o Yasm 156
Firoy S/o Guifam 157
Mustakeem S/0 Gulpham 158
Mahender Singh S/o Kewal 159
Mubank Ali S/o Nasrat 160

sibee Aoy *

w ‘mﬁ%\yaf H(l%

100
100
100
100
50
50
50
100
100
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
50
150
150
75
75
200
75

“faiti (Reedd

salEil, 'L-:'-T;hj"m

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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86
88
84
00
91.
92
93
94,
us.
‘I‘fi
a7,
us.
IH'}
100
101
102
03
104
105
106
|07
108
109
110
il
12

[13.

14
15

16,

117
18
1o
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129
130

131

132

133.
134

Mohd. Yushaf S/o Abdul Latuf
Chand S/o Ahmed
Hanif S/o Abdul Lanf

Salim S/0 Bundu

S.P Agzarwal S/o

Dilshad S/o Allahaddin

Jhule Khan W/o Raheesudeein
Rahisa Begam S/o0 Gulab Nab
Jakir S/o Tokhir

Kanul S/o Tokhir

Aslam S/o Lt. Chatre

Md. Yamin S/o Mohd. Raffige
Imrana W/o Irfan Khan
Munna W/o Gulfam

Salim S/o Mohd. Juha
Rajddin S/o0 Moji Khan

Moy Khan S/o Zandu

Gulfam S/o Mohd. Yasin
Noor Masjid

Sher Deen S/o Moy Khan
Karz W/o Ayub

Aabid S/o Late Iquabl Al
Intyaj S/o Lt Faryad Ahmed
Aajam Al S/o Lt. Chatre
Shyam Lal S/o0 Rati Ram
Sabir S/o AshigAh

Anwari Wio Sabir

Saeed S/o Kalu

Istyak S/o Md. Hamf

Raj Kumar Panchal S/o Randhir Singh 113

Kayamu Deen S/o Nanu
Rabiya W/o Md. Salim
Urmila Devi W/o Shish Pal
Late Mohd Yasin S/o Rasid
Nasim W/o Rasid Ahmed
Rasid Ahmed S/o Ahmed
Wasim S/o Hasim

Assma W/o Niwaj Ali
Rehana W/o Kamil Khan
Bhamm Plot -

Mohd. Umar S/o Ashaik Ali
Tanvir S/0 Shamadin

Tarmvar S/o Shamadin
Kishon Lal S/o Chander Bhan
Momun S/o Alladin

Igbal S/o Ahmed

Rajender $/0 Gyan Singh.
Sanjeeda W/o Ahmad Ali
Asrat §/oSaddik

o

"?Tl#k?f?ﬁ -

Az e
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
30
50
140
100
100
50
130
130
50
300
100
50
50
100
50
100
50
50
50
30
100
50
50
100
100
50
100
50
50
100
50
50
100
100
100
50
50
100
100
200

P
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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36 Anwan W/oFajlu 34 100 Yes
37 Jahir S/0 Abdul Mapd 35 100 Yes
38 Sispal S/o Chander Pal 36 50 Yes
39 Aashik Al S/o Nazar Mohd. 37 50 Yes
40, Jule Khan W/o Liyakat 38 40 Yes
41 Sis Pal S/o Chander Pal 39 100 Yes
42 Kalu S/o Md. Al 40 50 Yes
43 Yasm S/0 Asgar 41 100 Yes
44 Mahbbob S/o Bull 42 50 Yes
45 Rayak S/o Alla Din 43 50 Yes
46 Manwar W/o Gullam Mohd 44 100 Yes
47 Shamum S/o Abdul 45 50 Yes
48 Liyakar S/o Shaki Mohd. 46 S0 Yes
49 Md. Faruk S/o Kala Khan 47 50 Yes
50 Yakub S/0 Abdul Rajjak 48 50 Yes
51 Islaman W/o Late. Mohd. Al 49 50  Yes
52 Mohd. Rafiq S/o Mohd. Hanif 50 50 Yes
53. Noor ul Khan S/o Abdul 51 100 Yes
he Istyak S/0 Hamf 52 50 Yes
33. Anis S/o Md. Hamuf 53 50 Yes
56 Mecharban S/o Md. Hanif 54 50 Yes
57 Mansoor S/o Panchu Alam 55 50 Yes
58 Mustn Begam W/o Md. Ezhar 56 100 Yes
59 Sabir S/o Fakru Deen 57 100 Yes
60 Vimla W/o L1 Kalam 58 50 Yes
61 Peeru S/o Itwan 59 50 Yes
62 Saggir S/o Fakruddin 60 50 Yes
63 Gulfam S/o Mohd. Yasin 61 50 Yes
64 Allhamehar S/0 Mamudin 62 50 Yes
65. Rupender Kumar §/o Bishambar Dayal 63 50 Yes
66 Uggarsain S/o Saggir 64 50 Yes
67, Ikbal S/o Kawal Khan 65 100 Yes
68. Mohd. Umar S/o Karam Ali 66 50 Yes
69. Abdul Rasid S/o Idris 67 50 Yes
70 Ashpak S/o Hanif 68 50 Yes
71. Raj Bala W/o Rupender Kumar 69 100 Yes
72. Unues S'oMd. Al 70 50 Yes
73 Mumtaz $/0 Hanif 71 50 Yes
74. Mukram Ali S/o Late Igbal 72 50 Yes
75 Rahiesh S/o Saddiq 73 100 Yes
76. Mohd. Izahar 8/0 Raffiq 74 50 Yes
77 Shah Alam S/o Badshah 75 50 Yes
78 Sakir S/o Tokeer Ali 76 50 Yes
79 Haider Al S/o Md. Shahib 77 100 Yes
80 Md Mahmud S/0 Md. Hassion 78 15 Yes
81 Oshaf S/o Wajir Ali 79 100 Yes
82 Raj Singh Panchal S/o Sahab Singh 80 100 Yes
83 Raj Singh Panchal $/0 Sahab Singh 81 50 Yes
84 Nasim $/0 Abdul Ahemd 82 15 Yes b
&S Sabiz S/o Neor Mohd 83 100 Yes ,§
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LIST OF SOCIETY MEMBER
S. No. Owner's Name House/ Property  Sq.Yds Member
| Bhiku 8/o Chitre 1 50 Yes
2 Chmapat Ah §/0 Chutre 2 50 Yes
3 Gyano Devi W/o Moji Khan 3 100 No
4 Ifran Khan S/o Mohd Yasin 4 50 Yes
5 Shokeen S/o Mohd. Yasin 5 50 Yes
6 Rahisa W/o Lt. Nanhu 6 35 Yes
7 W/o Mohd. Rabban 6-A 1S Yes
8 Balkar Singh S/o0 Gurnan Singh 7 50 Yes
9, Sabra W/o Mohd. Yusuf 8 50 Yes
10 Ralus S/o Fakru Deen 9 50 Yes
1. Nosad Ali S/0 Lt Akhter Ali 10 50 Yes
12 Akbar Ali S/o Mohd, Yasin 11 100 Yes
13 Sahid S/o Wayid Ali 12 50 Yes
14 Gulzar Singh 8/0 Niranjan Singh 13 100 Yes
15 Nirmla W/o Sultan 14 50 Yes
16 Chander Kalan W/o Rajender Smgh [ 5 150 Yes
17 Kayum S/o Abdul Rajjak 16 25 Yes
18. Tyab Ali S/o Mohd Al 16-A 25 Yes
19 Samun S0 Abdul Rajjak 17 50 Yes
20 Manjur Al S/o Sagir Alam 18 50 Yes
21 Sabir S/o Nanak 19 50 Yes
2 Mahbbob S/o Bull 20 50 Yes
23 Jawed S/o Nasru Deen 21 50 Yes
24 Sabir Al S/o Nawab Ali 22 100 Yes
25 Gulzar S/o Niramjan Singh 23 35 Yes
26 Yasin S/o Asgar 24 35 Yes
27 Momin S/o Asgar 25 44 Yes
28 Yasin S/0Asgar 26 50 Yes
29 Adesh Kumar S/o Avdesh Bihan 27 100 Yes
30 Satish S/o 28 50 Yes
31 Hussain Ali S/o Nazar Mohd. 29 50 Yes
32 Bainya Plot 30 50 Yes
33 Nisar S/o Dilawar 3l 50 Yes
34 Ayub S/o Sundu 32 100 Yes
35 Mustafa Sfo Munsi 33 50 Yes \A‘
_,._.”' T ﬁ:v%w
- N KHAN
‘_mq_ ):t"\L I Ztees mp&\wiﬁmem
U (?1’0*' Gram Suthar Ava? O “m Rendd Firam Sndhar AN Vikal'Sdmit (Regd))
“m-'u" n, -_,.L.___,_l\lull,lh.:.[ .l.,ELlulU ﬁﬂﬂmmmm



T &. 44477 WTal : 9911546786
27787786

OTTdT LR Qi ToioniRA Aidiid (doiicha)
&% gdl, Beelt, aeor, Rewdi-110040
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[ocasty  Rogel) tees (Mu_f;f:@b
tWiie LIST OF SOCIETY MEMBER

S. Ne. Name / Father's Name Designation

! Irfan Khan S/o Mohd Yasin President

2 Akbar Khanb S/0 Mohd. Yasin Vice President
3 Rupender Kumar S/o Bishambar Dayal Gen Secretary
4 Uggersain S/o Sagair Treasurer

5 Yameen S/o Raffig Secretary

6 Gulfam S/o Mohd. Yasin V. Treasurer

7 Tehber Al S/o Soken Al Member

List of Member attached continue
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SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT XXI OF 1860

v

44477

Registration No. S. of 2002,
"" I hereby certify that 6/&% faaam /{'nnn V:'fqgs :/fmu(.t

Nacbashs, Kunand, Norda

located al Ki. No .36, Vill- K,ub.al‘hc',

-
"

s

Narela A= Dens - 4o

(
? has been registered under the " SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT - ACT XXI

of 1860"

28 I

Fiﬁ Give under my hand at DELHI on this day
| of NDVL%M ~ Tw0 Thousand Two.
Registration Fee of Rs. 50/- paid. ﬂ@/
’ )1 o~
( NAND LAL SINGH )

REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES

Govt of N.C T of Deihi
vi. O 0 e Tj?
IRFARN KHAN

PRESIDENT
Gream Sudhar Avom Vikas Samitl (Regd.)
4, [vab Bust, Kureai, Narela, Delbhi-40
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135, Fatma W/o Abdul Hakim 133 100
136. Saro) W/o Lt Rajpal 134 100
137 Babu Lal S/o Mata Deen 135 100
138 Rajesh Kumar S/o Ramesh Chander 136 100
139 Vikarm S/o Soraj Singh 137 50
140 Chooty W/o Jamil 138 50
141, Thbar Ali S/o Shoket Ali 139 50
142, Nasim S/o Niyaju Deen 140 100
143 Anar S’0 Kapura 141 100
44 Trsad S/o Farjanda 142 S50
145, Igbal S/0 Ali Nawaj 143 50
146 Mohd. Zakir S/o Ali Mohd. 44 60
147, Niraj Plot 145 50 |
148 Irsad S/o Gaffur 146 50
149 Kani) Fatama W/o Babu Khan 147 50
| 30, Hasma W/o Ali Hassiom 148 50
151 Wasim W/o Jamil 149 50
152, Imam Ali $/0 Nijamu Deen 150 50
153, Sarta) Khan S/o Mohd Hussain 151 50
154 Shokat Al S/o Bundu Ali 152 50
155 Hap Mod Yasin S/o Jamira 153 100
| 56, Noor Jahan W/o Late Akhtar Ali 154 50
157 Afsana W/o Mehraj 155 150
158 Akbar S/o Yasin 156 150
159, Firoj S/o Gulfam 157 75
160 Mustakeem S/o Gulpham 158 75
161 Mahender Singh $/o Kewal 159 200
1627. Mubarik Ali S/o Nasrat 160 75
y = ¥ g P2
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86 Mohd Yushaf S/o Abdul Lauf 84 100
87 Chand S/o Ahmed 85 50
88, Hanif S/o Abdul Lanf 86 50
89 Salim S/0 Bundu 87 50
90 S P Aggarwal S/o 88 50
9] Dilshad S/o Allahaddin 89 50
92 Jhule Khan W/o Raheesudesin 90 50
93. Rahisa Begam S/o Gulab Nabi 91 50
94, Jakir S/0 Tokhur 92 50
953, Kamil 8/o Tokhir 93 50
96 Aslam S/o Lt Chatre 94 50
97 Md. Yamin S/o Mohd Raffige 95 140
98. Imrana Wo Irfan Khan 9% 100
99 Munna W/o Gulfam 97 100
100 Salim S/o Mohd. Juha o8 50
101 Rayddin /0 Moy Khan 99 130
102 Moy Khan S/o Zandu 100 130
103. Gulfam S/o Mohd. Yasin 101 50
104, Noor Masjid 102 300
105, Sher Deen S/o Moji Khan 103 100
106 IKaniz W/o Ayub 104 50
107 Aabid S/o Late Iquabl Ali 105 50
108, Intvaj S/o Lt Faryad Ahmed 106 100
109 Aajam Al S/o Lt Chatre 107 50
110 Shyam Lal S/o Ran Ram 108 100
I Sabir S/o Ashig Al 109 50
112 Anwan W/o Sabir 110 50
113 Saeed S/o Kalu 111 50
114 Istyak S/o Md. Hanif 112 50
115, Ray Kumar Panchal S/o Randhir Singh 113 100
6 [Kayamu Deen S/o Nanu 114 50
117 Rabiya W/o Md Salim 115 50
118 Urmila Devi W/o Shish Pal 116 100
119 Late Mohd. Yasin S/o Rasid 117 100
120 Nasim W/o Rasid Ahmed 118 50
204§ Rasid Ahmed S/o Ahmed 119 100
122. Wasim S/o Hasim 120 50
123 Assma Wio Niway Ali 121 50
124 Rechana W/o Kamil Khan 122 100
125, Bhamni Plot 123 50
126 Mohd. Umar S/o Ashaik Ali 124 50
127. Tanvir S/o Shamadn 125 100
128 Tanvir S’o Shamadin 126 100
129. Kishon Lal S/o Chander Bhan 127 100
130 Momm S/o Alladin 128 50
131 Igbal S/0 Ahmed 129 50
132. Rajender S/o Gyan Singh. 130 100
133 Sanjeeda W/o Ahmad Ali 131 100
134 Asrat S/o Saddik 132 200
s
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36
38
39
40
41,
42
43
e
45
46
47,
48
49
S0
51
53
54
55
S
57
58.

39

6l
2
63
6
65
66,
67,
68

79,
B0
81
82
83
84
85.

/
[

IJ

|

A 3

Credt

Anwan W/o Fajlu
Jahur S/o Abdul Maypid
Sispal S/o Chander Pal
Aashik Al S/o Nazar Mohd.
Jule Khan W/o Liyakat
Sis Pal S/o Chander Pal
Kalu S/oMd Ali
Yasin S/0 Asgar
Mahbbob S/o Bull
Rajjak S/o Alla Din
Manwar W/o Gullam Mohd.
Sharmim S/o Abdul
Livakar S/o Shaki Mohd.
Md. Faruk S/0 Kala Khan
Yakub S/o Abdul Rajjak
Islaman W/o Late Mohd. Al
Mohd. Rafiq $/0 Mohd. Hanif
Noor ul Khan S/o Abdul
Istyak S/o Hamif
Anis S/o Md Hamf
Meharban S/o Md Hanif
Mansoor S/o Panchu Alam
Mustn Begam W/o Md. Izhar
Sabir S/o Fakru Deen

Vimla W/o Lt Kalam
Peeru S/o Itwan
Saggir S/o Fakruddin
Gulfam S/oMohd Yasin
Allhamehar S/o Mamudin
Rupender Kumar S/o Bishambar Dayal
Uggarsain S/o Saggir
Ikbal S/o Kawal Khan
Mohd. Umar 8/o Karam Al
Abdul Rasid S/o Idris
Ashpak S/o Hanif
Raj Bala W/o Rupender Kumar
Unues S/oMd. Al
Mumtaz S/o Hanif
Mukram Al S/o Late Igbal
Rahesh S/o Saddiq
Mohd. Izahar S/o Raffiq
Shah Alam S/o Badshah
Sakir S/o Tokeer Al
Haider Ali §/0 Md. Shahib
Md Mahmud S/o Md. Hassion
Oshaf S/o Wayir Al
Raj Singh Panchal S/o Sahab Singh
Raj Singh Panchal S/o Sahab Singh
Nasim S/0 Abdul Ahemd
Sabic S/o Noor Mohd,
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76
77

79
80
81
82
83

Oram fudhar Avom Vikasl
4, ovnd bwstd, Kouraal,
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100
100
50
50
40
100
50
100
50
50
100
S0
30
50
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
50
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
30
100
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
100
15
100
100
50
15
100
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INFORMATION IN RESPECT OF PROPERTY OWNERS
OF THE UNAUTHORISED COLONY.

S. No. Owner's Name House/ Property Sg. Yds
I Bhiku S/o Chutre 1 S0
2 Chmapat Ali S/0 Chutre 2 50
3 Gyano Devi W/o Moy Khan 3 100
4 Ifran Khan S/o Mohd. Yasin 4 50
5 Shokeen S/o Mohd. Yasin 5 50
& Rahisa W/o Lt Nanhu 6 35
7 Wio Mohd. Rabban 6-A 15
8 Balkar Singh S/o0 Gurnan Singh 7 S0
9 Sabra W/o Mohd. Yusuf 8 50
10 Rahis S/o Fakru Deen 9 50
I Nosad Al S/o Lt Akhter Ali 10 50
12 Akbar Ali S/o Mohd. Yasin 11 100
13 Sahid S/o Wayjid Ali 12 50
14 Gulzar Singh S/o Niranjan Singh 13 100
15 Nirmla W/o Sultan 14 50
16 Chander Kalan W/o Rajender Singh 15 150
17 Kayum S/o Abdul Rajjak 16 25
|8 Tyab Ali S/o Mohd. Ali 16-A 25
19 Samun $/o Abdul Rajjak 17 50
20 Manjur Ali 8/o Sagir Alam I8 50
21 Sabir S/o Nanak 19 50
22 Mahbbob S/o Bull 20 50
23 Jawed S/o Nasru Deen 21 50
24 Sabir Ali S/0 Nawab Ali 22 100
25 Gulzar S'o Niranjan Singh 23 35
26 Yasin S/0 Asgar 24 35
27. Morun S/o Asgar 25 44
28 Yasin S/o Asgar 26 50
29 Adesh Kumar S/o Avdesh Bihan 27 100
30 SanshS/o 28 50
il Hussain Ah 8/0 Nazar Mohd 29 50
32 Bainya Plot 30 S0
33 Nisar S/o Dilawar 31 50 |
i4 Ayub S/0 Sundu 32 100 |
is, Mustafa S/o Muns 33 50 '
o M ‘,'
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S8 DELHI 14AA 200391

AFFIDAVIT

SH. IRFAN KHAN President of Gram Sudhar Avom Vikas Simiti (Regd.) 4, Nai
¢ Basti, Kureni, Khasra No, 36, Narela, Delhi-110040 do hereby solemnly affirm
and decalre as under -
I, Thatlam agree with the submitting lay out plan of "NAI BASTI KURENI"
E KHASRANO. 36, NARELA, DELHI-40 for saction on behall of GRAM
SUDHAR AVOM VIKAS SAMITI (Regd )

b2

That 1 am giving an undertaking on behalf of our R W.A. that the land marked
s by D.D.A./M.C.D. etc. forroads/parks / community centre extras will be
handed overto D.D A/M.C.D. or the same.

m

2 That our association is ready to pay necessary charges for electricity, water
& supply drainage / sewer et¢. to concern authonty / department D.D.A. /
M.C.D./NDMC orany other local administrative body.
=Ny
£ : Dgpér’l‘eng ;
Verification

‘-\ Verified at Delhi on this 2th day of December, 2007 that the contents of
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INDEMNITY BOND

This Indemnity Bond i1s made this 1 th day of December, 2007 by Sh. IRFAN
KHAN President of GRAM SUDHAR AVOM VIKAS SAMITI (Regd ) situated at
NAI BASTI, KURENI, KHASRANO. 36, NARELA, DELHI-110040.

: 1 do hereby indemnify as under -
| Thatlam submiting lay out of "NAI BASTI KURENI" KHASRA NO. 36,
NARELA, DELHI-110040 on behalf of our Association for Saction.

(]

That I am giving an underiaking on behalf of our association that MCD /
DDA will not be liable for any loss or damages from natural hazards based
on so1l condition to our colony.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF this indemnity bond is executed by the Executants
on the date, month and year first above written in presencce of the following
wilnesses ‘-

WITNESSES - maq? Wﬁ
-2

1. Sabir Al S/0 Nawab Al
H. No. 22, Nai Basti, Kureni,
b Narela, Delhi-110040 _
Mohd Izhar S/o Raffiq e
H No. 75, Nai Basti, Ku
Narela, Delhi-110040

ba

2F AP
4 g ATTESTED

% Aren Drefhi -\I\\Q 8 o e T
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GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI
URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
[ UNAUTHORISED COLONIES CELL )
9™ LEVEL, 'C' WING DELHI SECRETARIAT,
' |.P. ESTATE : NEW DELHI, -

Acknowledgerment receipi

Applicalion  for  regulargalion  of unaulhorised coleny named

........................ MNeuk.. Basadsl. 16 "{’M::»..\;Nm‘f’l;ﬂq

..........................................................................................................

has been received from Sh...”t {]CE.LM_\IC—’% ==

on behalf of RWA alongwilh site plan and details of property owners.

s

—
¥ ( SIGNATURE )
APPLICATION NO. ‘6 9 »
& U,
DATED ;2 = / s } il :
=) l\ 4 feier AN | N
v e IRE PRESIDENT

v ikas Samiti ‘Resd.)

sudhar AVOT
Gram 5udns Murcisg Dﬁlm'w

4, Mui Bustiy Iwreal

At i, -
ﬂl""m Sudhar As |&mfxﬁa‘fﬁ" "n"‘.‘:d.?

Qe ival fhasty, deticend, MNarele, Delby-d00



| -Dispensary / health Centre -No-
- Religious Streutures -No-
- Police Post / Fire Post -No-

Enclosures

a)
b)
c)
d)
<)
£

Resolution of the Resident Society.
Registration Certifiate of Society with authenticated List of members / owners / occupants.
Existing Survey (03 copies + CD)

Regularisation Plans / 5 Lay our plan (Service Plan (05 copies + CD)
Undertaking as mentioned.

Certifiates / documents / NOCs as mentioned.

AN)

(IRFAN K
o President
IR - S GRAM SUDHAR AVOM VIKAS SAMITI (Regd )
_ s'-'.f*r;r-"'*ﬂ-f-f’;p- % Nai Basti, Kureni, Khasra No. 36,
¥l TIREARS Narela, Delhi- 110040
( & ?qﬂ' \ s:f\ .
ATl an | ﬁ&ﬂ"
P v oYY .--"
Ve o e IRFAN KHA
'._-‘F_\_'_ud_..;\"é*,' pres(DENT
" e f'-"j' il Gram Sudhar Avomn Vikas Samiti (Regd.)
Rl - 4, inai Busti, Kureni, Narela, Delhi-40
ﬁ}tcfffrv!
Gram Snthep 4o .r-;mi "Resd}
& M Peaid o, DéIhi-30

@t

S.K.GUPTA & ASSOCIATES
ARTHTECT & WALUER
RGO Ragd. No. 3-1239
2697, Kilson Lina Ningewey Comp, Delbg %

UL LTI R ET90H50092, SMTTTRIE




a " Clony and description of boundaries
| [ (Please attach scaled key Plan / Plan of
Colony Superimposed on Zonal Plan/
City Survey Map indicating North Point,
I surrounding features, adacent roads,
buildings, drains, electncity, lines etc))
238 | NOC as mentioned at para IV Attached =
' (u) _ (Please attach)
29 —] Undertaking / Indemnity Bond (Please | Attached
attach) |
30 Status of Services Nos. / Area /! Width / Stage of Development |
| Length {
3. l - Roads as per map Nil E
- - Water Supply Nil '\
- Hand Pumps =] -
|- Tube W ells Nil :'
| - Underzround Water Park Nil
- Street Light Nil
j | ESS / Transformers / Generators Nil
| l - Drains Nil i
| - Sewerage / Sanitation Nil |
- Fire fighting installations
31 Stats uf Facilities Nos./ Area/ Width/ | Stage of Development
| Leneth |
32 - Parks/ Transport lots / Commn Complit -
| - Open space Nil '
, | - Schools Primary
[ Community Hall “‘-_7_:-1 b -No-
- Common parking areas : -\, PR '?'; -No-

|; ARC M ECTS
34, dasamen

.~ odel Town-iii, Dal
4 L3

LY

Gerl

S.K.GUPTA & ASSOCIATES
ARCHITECT & VRLUER
KICD Rogd. No 5-1238
2417, Hissca Line Kingsway Camp, Dethi-9
PRI, ML S310850339, 9212705506 G

Gram Sudhar Avom Vikas Samiti (Regd.)
4, INai Basti, Kurcal, Nacels, Deibi-40

- s eankie Sourenl,  Mateln, Delha-it

_—
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aee Sudbir A Vs .:;:milit’ﬂf!ﬂ-]' i




Land whether notified for
acquisition

-NO -

19

20.

13

List of Members with Plot / Property
No (to be attached)

Attached

Percentage of Residents / house

owners as members of the Resident
Society

99 %

No of Built-up Plots :  (min 35% of Gr. Floor permissible coverage)

(1) Upto 100 sq. mirs. «
(i) Above 100 sq. mtrs. -
(i) Above 250 sgm,

No of Vacant Plots

(1) Upto 50 sq. mtrs

(1) Upto 100 sq. mtrs.
(i) Above 100 sq. mtrs.
(i) Above 250 sqm.

153

| Land Use - As per Master Plan
As per Zonal Plan

Whether : falls in Reserved Forests or
Regional Park

No

Whether the Colony effects / falls over
’ Master Plan Road alignment
Railway Line
Metro Cormidor
Water Supply/Scewerage lines/

uitlities Works

Any Monuments / Heritage Buildings in

the Colony or in the viemity ?

-No-

Key Plan / Site Plan of unauthorised

—l

Attached Map 1,‘ TF 4"

=




Application & check list for Regularisation of Unauthorised Colony

( o be filled up by the President and to be countersigned by Architect - Town Planner & Service Engineer)

i | Name and Address of the Colony "NAI BASTI KURENI
| Nai Basti, Kureni, Narela, Delhi-40
2. | Regd No.inthe CNCTD List 627 Dated 29,12 2004
3 'Name of Resident Society ' GRAM SUDHAR AVOM VIKAS SAMITI (REGD |
4  Registration no. of the Resident | 44477
| Society (with Registrar of Scoieties) Ddated 28th November, 2002 |
5. [ Names of Physical Surveyor & RAMESHWAR DAYAL |
- Socio-Economic Surveyor |
6. | name of Service Engineer PARMOD VERMA 1
7. | Name of Supervising Engineer SUNIL KUMAR |
8. Name of Authorised Signatories IRFAN KHAN (President) |
w | Category of Colony (as notified vide GROUP 111-G |
| Public Notice dated 14.10.2007) |
" _-lﬁveae Village DISTT NORTH-WEST KANJHWALA
1T | Zone(As per Master Plan of Delhi) NORTH / WEST B
12 Date from which unauthorised 1975 o
i Colony exists
I JTW surroundings (Towards North - Village Kureni "|
| | North South , East & West) E:;??‘g r;fr)e[;:: ;..a[n :nd |
West : DDA Land
s Development Area No. MCD / NDMC Cantt. Board Area ?
| | MCD.
| Whether falls in Notified Slum Area ?
}Tﬁ o —'_Tom}\rea of Unauthorised Colony 14450.0 Sqm. or 3 .75 Acers
16. | Land Status / Ownership Private l.and N
1T T("mm Case, if any (Please attach -+ - No- B
I dctaﬂs} "j :IJ%'E\E
——— & |
_. | ¢ aﬂﬁﬁ??{?‘? \ A HAN
T Choms ot 1 ESIDENT
ot o S Avom Vs Sull CEEEH
._r il g

S.K. GUPTE 2 ASSOCITES

ARCHITECT & VALUER o

PCD Regd, Ko, §-1238 X ¢
2417, Hudeon ingewey Camp, Defhig Gram Sidhar Avam citiltl ‘Resd.)
el AL SESiignanl 212705508 B v i, iad, Dvaisil, Ugiia
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MOST IMMEDIATE

GOVERNMENT G# NCT OF DELHI
URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
10" LEVEL, DELHI SECRETARIAT,

I.LP.ESTATE NEW DELHI

o. . D5ILO/eclzoev149%

s

xji'_\"} i Ll m..’.'J_\i"h P\f.‘ "‘L-.l‘\.l_l \{‘h\ N o c‘))é‘_)

Newala el ba

Darted:

Sub: Verifieation of documents of unauthorized colonies for the purpose of regularization.

b 54 38

2.4 A Preliminary scrutiny of the application submitted by the unauthorized colony and figuring
at ==pal No._ 277 of the list of such unauthorized colony has been made. It has been noted
thiat vou have not submitted the following required documents. along with your application:-

Glis Chick kst Enploid.
i Registrapon Certificate issued by
2 L.ay Ouy Plan, Services Plan, SGrvey Plan.

- Indendnity Bond.
S List,6f members of the colony along with — details of area etc.

the Registrar of Societies, GNCT of Delhu.

You are therefore, requested to kindly get the registration of your resident society done
immediately, if not already registered. with the Registrar of Societies GNCT of Delhi. A copy of the
certilicate along with other deficient documents as pointed out above may please be got ready as the
covernment of NCT of Delhi proposes te hold a camp shortly for rectification of deficiencies in the

ipplication forms.

This is in pursuance of the decision to grant a provisional registration certificate. The date

and time of the camp would be notified through public advertisement.

Yours fajthiuily,

.
(L.G. ARORA)

DY. SECRETARY (1/C)
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= DELHI U uts bCTAKING 22hA 115916
AFFIDAVIT
1, lrrAn KHAN , Presicent of GRAM SULHAR AVAM ViKAS SAMITL(Regd. )
R/o Huho.4, nai Basti Kureni, Kh.no,36, Narela, Delni-110040, do
hereby solemnly affirm and geclare as under;-

1. TInat they shall abide by We layout plans as may be approved
wWiln or wiieout conaitions.

ii. Tnat wmey shall transfer the land available, if any for soecial
infrestructure in the name of the DDA or the MCD/NIMC free of
cost, in order tc provide such social infrastructure, ;

L <\
&
_EM'LU&T.LUH T
': yeriried at Delhi on this 9.8.2008, that the contents
‘of tne above afficavit are correct to the best of my knowledge and
ibelief,

e e —




L

GOVERNMENT OF NC'i OF DELHI
URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
10™ LEVEL, DELHI SECRETARIAT,
I.P. ESTATE, NEW DELHI

JuB
F. No. 1-33/UCIUDIPolicy/08/PF/ Dated:- |0 AU ¢

1o,
The President / Secretary

Lpaty b Mewr Eord . Kb Ao 36,

NI o W Ir.’I‘j:- f [,_'— ! L{ T o o ™

0 A vpte NelAd -4o

.
Registration No. 647

Sub: - Eligibility slip for issuance of Provisional Regularization Certificate.

211, .

The documents submitied by you have been scrutinized and your
unauthorized colony bearing Registration No. 4?7 has been found eligible

for issuance of Provisional Cerlificate of Regularization.

. Yours faithfully,

43?@ OZ; CL‘::,E’@

Dalbi S-.m.l_m.i v
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